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SANTOSH  BANJADE3693521 ADDCATEGORY11553/372/044 BHum P. Banjade

RAJ KUMAR TAMANG3817552 ADDCATEGORY42651/3691 BBam Bahadur Tamang

SAGAR  RAYAMAJHI14287303 ADDCATEGORY436/401004 BTarendra  Rayamajhi

Arjun  Damai27842164 ADDCATEGORY1037/05 BGir Bahadur Damai

Yagya Prasad Gaire30446855 ADDCATEGORY86 BTeknath  Gaire

Puran  Shahi30506866 ADDCATEGORY71390 BKrishna Bahadur Shahi

Rama  Acharya45091057 ADDCATEGORY36488 B
Jagan Nath Sharma
acharya

Krishna Prasad Bhandari46457338 ADDCATEGORY683 BNetra Lal Bhandari

RUK BAHADUR GAHA47491369 ADDCATEGORY19189 BKarna Bahadur Gaha

Keshab  Bhusal475599810 ADDCATEGORY382056/1542 BBabu Ram Bhusal

Upendra  Gyawali484111911 ADDCATEGORY1086 BNilambar  Gyawali

Prem Prasad Sapkota484992712 ADDCATEGORY501025/2055 BTika Ram Sapkota

Krishna  Bhattarai485266613 ADDCATEGORY5050 BSom Nath Bhattarai

Purna Bahadur Chalise485575714 ADDCATEGORY888 BSher Bahadur Chalise

Min Bahadur Ale492151915 ADDCATEGORY372027/46183 BKul Bahadur Ale

Kapil Dev Barai497340616 ADDCATEGORY381022/5506 BJhakku  Barai

Adhish  Dhakal502399317 ADDCATEGORY391050/861 BDev Raj Sharma Dhakal

Lakhan Singh Nepali508156218 ADDCATEGORY7/2144 BKrishna Bahadur Nepali

Ganesh Kumar Adhikari511391119 ADDCATEGORY26895 BShiva Lal Adhikari

Khum Bdr. Basnet522095120 ADDCATEGORY184 BYam Bdr. Basnet

Hemlal  Gautam527914421 ADDCATEGORY2050/044 BTula Ram Sharma

RAMU  THAPA528993222 ADDCATEGORY41-01-70-05287 BPrem Bdr. Thapa

Saroj  Chaudhary546809223 ADDCATEGORY373025/57 BBishwonath  Tharu
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Ishwor  Thapa549551424 ADDCATEGORY421062/10104 BKrishna Bahadur Gharti

Chakrapani  Banjade553174925 ADDCATEGORY612 BMin Prasad Banjade

Manoj Babu Panta553603026 ADDCATEGORY53846 BMurari Babu Panta

Arjun Thapa Saru559160327 ADDCATEGORY16877 BLal Bahadur Saru

Ganga Ram Acharya560385728 ADDCATEGORY542 BRishi Ram Acharya

Prabhat Kumar Chaudhary569651729 ADDCATEGORY4/14/14084 B
Doctor Prasad
Chaudhary

Baburam  K.C574059630 ADDCATEGORY17968 BTek Bahadur Khatri

Khim Bahadur Budhathoki585975031 ADDCATEGORY78 B
Purna Bahadur
Budhathoki

NABIN  NEUPANE594387932 ADDCATEGORY422042/205 BKhagendra P. Neupane

Rabin  Pokhrel614574933 ADDCATEGORY37-02-71-12832 BLal Mani Pokheral

Milan  Rana619500834 ADDCATEGORY372037/53487 BRem Bahadur Rana

DAMMAR BAHADUR635049935 ADDCATEGORY44577 BLal B. Kuwar

KAMAL PRASAD BHUSAL638539136 ADDCATEGORY212/104 BChhabilal  Bhusal

Anmol Bandhu Karki642315437 ADDCATEGORY371006/26648 B
Showayam Bandhu Karki
Chhetri

Til Bahadur Tharu645045438 ADDCATEGORY203572051 BBhikhu  Tharu

Ram Prasad Bhattarai647840239 ADDCATEGORY411077/76290 BTanka Prasad Jaisi

SURENDRA PRASAD652466540 NEWLICENSE40-01-69-01078 BBhabishwor  Poudel

SAURAV  PAUDEL657507041 ADDCATEGORY66-01-70-03924 BSundar  Paudel

SANTOSH  BHATTARAI657551442 ADDCATEGORY372024/51808 BNarayan P. Bhattarai

SAMUNDRA KHASU MAGAR667234243 ADDCATEGORY37-02-72-03463 BMadhu  Khasu

NIM BAHADUR SARTUNGE667503344 ADDCATEGORY2205 BNar Bahadur Sartunge

SUSMITA  MALLA668748845 ADDCATEGORY37-02-70-05722 B
SUJAN MALLA
THAKURI

DEVKALA TANDAN672442246 ADDCATEGORY7164/3692 BNAR BDR TANDAN

BIBEK  RAJBANSHI676450247 ADDCATEGORY05-01-72-07705 B
RAJ KUMAR
RAJBANSHI

Rajendra  Subedi678451848 ADDCATEGORY422043/738 B
Yeak Narayan Sharma
Subedi

Manu  Darlami680694549 NEWLICENSE37-02-73-02342 BBir Bahadur Darlami

SHIVA  B K683104350 ADDCATEGORY39-01-73-08345 BBUDDHA BAHADUR B K
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VYASH CHANDRA MISHRA683961351 ADDCATEGORY5068 BGirish K. Mishra

Kushal Raj Tandan684380952 ADDCATEGORY38-01-73-05529 BKumar Singh Tandan

Deepak  Sharma687761653 ADDCATEGORY373037/575 BKaladhar  Sharma

DEVI RAM LAMSAL688393454 ADDCATEGORY411058/75088 BShyam L. Lamsal

Sharada  Gyawali691019955 ADDCATEGORY37/01/72/02530 B
Thakur Prasad
Upadhaya

Man Bahadhur Nepali691164156 ADDCATEGORY582/401024 BHum Bahadur Nepali

PARDIP  THARU691183457 ADDCATEGORY1002/2329 BGanesh Parsad Tharu

BIMARSH KUMAR BELBASE692127658 ADDCATEGORY38-01-73-06358 BPadam Prasad Belbase

CHUNKALA  BHANDARI693521759 ADDCATEGORY413020/487 B
KHIMANANDA
BHANDARI

Nar Bahadur Kunwar693585460 ADDCATEGORY37-02-72-02980 BDhan Bahadur Kunwar

BAL KRISHNA CHAUDHARY694622561 ADDCATEGORY372027/44388 B
ANANTA PRASAD
KATHARIYA

Rojid Miya Badhai699847162 ADDCATEGORY33-01-72-00167 BNarausidin  Badai

ANKIT  PATHAK700773763 ADDCATEGORY51-01-73-03929 B
RADHA KRISHNA
PATHAK

RAJ BAHADUR B K702270864 ADDCATEGORY401010/1564 BDIL BAHADUR B K

GOVINDA  KHANAL704991565 ADDCATEGORY644/401013 BJib N. Khanal

Parashuram Rana Magar711246766 ADDCATEGORY431047/555 BJhyam Bahadur Rana

Narayan  Nepali711812167 ADDCATEGORY403028/1531 BRam Bahadur Sarki

Nirmal Kumar Rana714173768 ADDCATEGORY391004/234 B
Jhaman Singh Rana
magar

DHURBA  BHANDARI714705169 ADDCATEGORY411066/77666 B
RAMCHANDRA
BHANDARI

Bhuwan  Tharu714913170 ADDCATEGORY37-01-71-06882 BDuh  Tharu

Damodar  Ghimire715260371 ADDCATEGORY381001-3166 BGanpati  Ghimire

BIJAY  PUN715328872 ADDCATEGORY37-02-74-09323 BOM BDR PUN

Bisheshwor  Khanal718892073 ADDCATEGORY40-01-74-0595 BBishnu Prd Khanal

KRISHNA RAJ CHAUDHARY725075374 ADDCATEGORY522011/3187 BNABRAJ  CHAUDHARY

Mohammad Irfan Pathan737184975 ADDCATEGORY37-01-71-03695 BSaraj Ahamad  Pathan

nukesh  Dhakal743591276 ADDCATEGORY37-02-7113122 BHari Prasad Dhakal

Durga  Neupane751795477 ADDCATEGORY423026/753 BBishnu Prasad Neupane
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Kedar Nath Pandey753197378 ADDCATEGORY6496 BEkdev  Pandey

Binan  Bk753306279 ADDCATEGORY37-01-72-09778 BTil Bdr Kami

Shiva Hari Marasini754715280 ADDCATEGORY930/401010 BKhimananda  Marasini

Parmod  Aryal755648381 ADDCATEGORY37-01-74-10802 BGopal  Aryal

Santosh Khadaka Chhetri755760282 ADDCATEGORY39-01-75-01420 B
Dhan Bahadur
Khadakachhetri

NETRA BAHADUR SUNAR764362283 NEWLICENSE50-05-75-02576 BLOKEY  SUNAR

ASHOK KUMAR KARKI768270584 ADDCATEGORY39-01-73-01224 BJanak Bdr. Karki

Dipendra  Pokharel768426185 ADDCATEGORY40-01-75-02745 BNetra Prasad Pokharel

Gagan  Sunar772183986 ADDCATEGORY40-01-76-01978 BJagat Bahadur Sunar

Dinesh  Rayamajhi773782587 ADDCATEGORY39-01-75-04434 BSher Bahadur Rayamajhi

Hari  Subedi774475988 ADDCATEGORY401005/1057 BRuplal  Subedi

Amiruddin  Pathan Khan779377589 ADDCATEGORY371023/36781 BNasiruddin  Khan Pathan

Sahabub Aalam Musalman782335790 NEWLICENSE37-01-76-07683 BKamarudin  Muslaman

Krishna  Chaudhary784931991 ADDCATEGORY37-02-76-01261 B
Satya Narayan
Chaudhary

Aayush  Sinha793067292 ADDCATEGORY37-02-77-00031 BManoj Kumar Kaysth

Suku  Thapa796418293 ADDCATEGORY106551 BMan Bahadur Gurung

Rajiv  Thapa796448394 ADDCATEGORY37-02-74-10467 BRam Bdr Thapa

Satish  Thapa797973995 ADDCATEGORY35244 BSantosh Bahadur Thapa

KISHAN KUMAR PATWA798763196 ADDCATEGORY370170-00867 B
CHANDAR MOHAN
PATWA

Kesh Bahadur Thapa798978497 ADDCATEGORY39-01-72-04261 B
Man Bahadur
Suryabanshi Thapa

Gita  Bhandari799834398 ADDCATEGORY372003/49503 BGyan Raj Bhandari

Rudra  Pokharel800197799 ADDCATEGORY40-01-76-03238 BKhumananda  Pokharel

Shankar  Pokhrel8016030100 ADDCATEGORY8955 BLilaraj  Pokhrel

TAP BAHADUR KHATRI8023330101 ADDCATEGORY42-01-72-01027 B
TORAN BAHADUR
KHATRI

Raju  Tharu8037398102 ADDCATEGORY26795/6931 BSeti  Tharu

Bibek  Chhetri8062722103 ADDCATEGORY37-02-74-00555 BLaxman  Chhetri

Ashok Kumar Pasi8066295104 ADDCATEGORY38-02-73-00750 BJagdhish Prasad Pasi
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Dipendra  Chaudhary8067023105 ADDCATEGORY38-06-74-00520 BBimala  Tharu

Shyam Bahadur KUNWAR8068391106 ADDCATEGORY3650 BBel Bahadur Kunwar

Ram Subash Chaudhary8079045107 ADDCATEGORY37027400532 BShiv  Narayan  Tharu

Manish  Pantha8081236108 NEWLICENSE37-02-71-11631 BThageshor  Pantha

padam bahadur mahat8089049109 ADDCATEGORY413013/186 BIba bahadur mahat

manoj  chhetri8110056110 ADDCATEGORY14987 Bruman singhran chhetri

arbinda nath pandey8114334111 ADDCATEGORY2119 Bananta ram pandey

Jitendra  Mallah8153004112 ADDCATEGORY37-01-74-18331 BRaj Kumar Mallah

Dharamaraj  Bhusha8188775113 ADDCATEGORY40-01-71-04882 BJivan Narayan Bhusal

Roopali  Khand8195035114 ADDCATEGORY37/02/75/02414 BRam Krishna Khand

Pradeep  Bhusal8226075115 ADDCATEGORY37-02-78-00777 BTop Prasad Bhusal

Aakash  Pun8234421116 ADDCATEGORY54-01-76-01989 BBharat  Pun

pukar  kunwar8263584117 ADDCATEGORY37/02/71/16220 Blaxman bahadur kunwar

Meghnath  Neupane8268828118 ADDCATEGORY39-01-77-03463 BMadhusudhan  Neupane

Sagar  Pandey8271996119 ADDCATEGORY39-01-78-04872 BTanknath  Pandey

Bibek  Aryal8275177120 ADDCATEGORY40-01-74-03410 BBimal  Aryal

Sagar  Poudel8277266121 ADDCATEGORY40-01-73-04230 BBuddhi Bahadur Poudel

Abhisek  Gautam8298111122 ADDCATEGORY38-06-77-00398 BKrishna Prasad Gautam

Neelam  Chaudhary8305953123 ADDCATEGORY373026-89 BRoghahi  Chaudari

Ashok  Khatri8307720124 ADDCATEGORY40-01-77-05663 BArjun Bahadur Khatri

Samrat  Neupane8309848125 ADDCATEGORY40-01-76-02140 BBishnu Prasad Neupane

mohammad Shahid Shek8348633126 ADDCATEGORY37-01-76-10864 BAbdul Kasis Shek

Sangam  Rayamajhi8350740127 ADDCATEGORY50-02-74-01852 B
Ghan  Bahadur
Rayamajhi

Krish Thapa Chhetri8362281128 ADDCATEGORY77-01-77-02217 B
Indra Thapa Bahadur
Chhetri

mohnnad harun khan8363755129 ADDCATEGORY38-01-78-06691 Bmohmmad  samsher

Aashish  Oli Kshetri8401035130 ADDCATEGORY40-01-77-4150 B
Tanka Bahadur Oli
Kshetri

BABURAM  ACHARYA8410148131 ADDCATEGORY40/01/71/01712 BDAMODAR  ACHARYA
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Kiran  Bhusal8411301132 ADDCATEGORY371016/44984 BHomnath   Bhusal

bishwash  chhetri8425524133 ADDCATEGORY37-01-74-12055 Bom bahadur chhetri

Shiva Raj Belbase8465165134 ADDCATEGORY1009/401040 BChetnarayan  Belbase

Babu Ram Giri8466870135 ADDCATEGORY38-01-71-05533 BMitralal  Giri

Kamal Prasad Dumre8467300136 ADDCATEGORY422045/123 BGopal Prasad Dumre

Krishna  Puna8475816137 ADDCATEGORY40-01-72-00033 BDil Bahadur Puna

Suresh  Shrestha8487581138 ADDCATEGORY41-1020-99338 BAnanad Kumar Shrestha

Kamal  poudel8495440139 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-04497 Bgopi  poudel

Liladhar  Pantha8537769140 ADDCATEGORY411019-84655 BJibnath  Pantha

Anup  Tharu8608947141 NEWLICENSE38-01-76-03130 BSomatra  Tharu

Ram Awadh Maurya8611281142 ADDCATEGORY37-01-78-02020 BPurnawasi  Murau

Pradip  Rana8653138143 ADDCATEGORY37-02-73-08155 BDharma  rana

Shiva  Gupta8653364144 ADDCATEGORY38-01-75-09268 BRajendra kumar gupt

Koshal  Pandey8653583145 ADDCATEGORY411029/22 BDurg Prasad Pandey

Ayush  Shrestha8657186146 ADDCATEGORY37-02-79-00033 Bdipendra  shrestha

Sandeep  shrestha8676367147 ADDCATEGORY37-01-71-11084 B
Narayan Prasad
Shrestha

Ashish  Chaudhary8683901148 ADDCATEGORY38-02-78-04514 BArjun  Chaudhary

Asmita  Ghimire8710471149 ADDCATEGORY37027506875 BGanesh Prasad Ghimire

Abhishek  Bari8713945150 NEWLICENSE38-01-070-31095 BDinesh Kumar Bari

Darshan  Chalise8722261151 ADDCATEGORY37-02-78-04198 BLaxman Prasad Chalise

NISCHAL  BHANDARI8727045152 ADDCATEGORY41-01-79-01040 Bbishnu prasad bhandari

BISHNU  THARU8734319153 ADDCATEGORY37-02-77-0527 Bjagdish  tharu

saroj  tharu8738606154 ADDCATEGORY37-02-77-04097 Bbishnu  tharu

DAL BAHADUR RANA8742396155 ADDCATEGORY1949/38702044 Bkaman sing rana

Aajib  thapa8744039156 ADDCATEGORY41-01-76-05688 Bram bahadur thapa

Bishal Bahadur Pulami8751113157 ADDCATEGORY41-01-76-05974 BBishnu Bahadur Pulami

Ayodhya  Murau8770104158 ADDCATEGORY37-01-77-07374 Braja ram murab
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Anjan  Shrestha8770708159 ADDCATEGORY41-01-76-07093 BKarna Prasad Shrestha

BACHAN  KARKI8770796160 NEWLICENSE51087 Btara bahadur karki

Prabesh  Gyawali8772092161 ADDCATEGORY41-01-78-05463 BHulash Chandra Gyawali

Bhupal Bahadur Rana8773899162 ADDCATEGORY41-01-72-00614 BDil Bahadur Thapa

Sabhyata  Khanal8789353163 NEWLICENSE40-01-76-00635 BRishi Raj Khanal

Purna Bahadur Gurung8795955164 ADDCATEGORY41-01-73-03672 Bkul bahadur gurung

Sundar  Gaha8850287165 ADDCATEGORY39-01-79-02203 BKhil Bahadur Gaha

nabin rana magar8870073166 ADDCATEGORY53-01-79-00158 Bchabi rana magar

Pradip  Kaucha8875975167 ADDCATEGORY50-02-74-01631 BDev Bahadur Kaucha

PRAKASH  BHANDARI8943006168 ADDCATEGORY37-02-70-02991 BPADAMRAJ  BHANDARI

Mahesh  Gautam8953731169 ADDCATEGORY40-00-74-00915 BSumedh  Gautam

samir  bista8964825170 ADDCATEGORY41-01-79-04928 Bpurna bdr bista

kamal  Bk8980724171 NEWLICENSE40-01-74-03633 Bshiva bahadur kami

David  Kunwar8981176172 ADDCATEGORY37-01-78-03108 BDhan Bahadur kunwar

Rajesh  Pokhrel8989489173 ADDCATEGORY40-01-74-04517 Bshiv prasad pokhrel

Mugis  Musalman9024464174 ADDCATEGORY38-01-068-17359 BSanaullaha  Musalman

Prabesh  Kandel9033826175 ADDCATEGORY37-01-78-03119 BTarapati  Kandel

Sandip  Pun9044938176 ADDCATEGORY50/01/77/03087 BSher bahadur pun

BIpin  Acharya9048427177 NEWLICENSE37-02-76-00140 BGuru Prasad Jaisi

Kushal  Nyoupane9063734178 ADDCATEGORY41-01-78-06002 BPashupati  Nyoupane

Shyam  Paudel9064888179 NEWLICENSE370278/02149 BRukma kala sharma

Umanga Kumar Shrestha9080652180 ADDCATEGORY37-01-77-01960 BUttam Kumar Shrestha

DIPENDRA  MAJHI9110021181 ADDCATEGORY41-01-78-07978 BDIL BAHADUR MAJHI

Basant  KC9117971182 ADDCATEGORY53-01-70-01336 BHira Bahadur Khatri

bishap samar khati9132870183 ADDCATEGORY39-01-79-07875 Baakash samar khati

Abishek  Godar9134375184 ADDCATEGORY39017901204 BRan bahadu godar

Teman Sing Gharti9142298185 ADDCATEGORY39-01-74-00151 B
Ganga Bahadur Gharti
Magar
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Ashim  Sapkota9150542186 ADDCATEGORY37-02-79-07045 BGunakhar  sapkota

Ram Milan Sharma9166396187 ADDCATEGORY361065/665 BDhurwa  Badhai

YOGESH  CHHETRI9173308188 ADDCATEGORY38-06-79-02051 B
TAL BAHADUR
CHHETRI

bishnu Bahadur magar9177083189 NEWLICENSE39933 Bnar bahadur magar

Manoj  Shrestha9242970190 ADDCATEGORY372024/53851 BNarayan  Shrestha

Rushali  Sharma9244704191 ADDCATEGORY39-01-73-09490 BShankar Prasad Sharma

Bhuwan Bahadur Pandey9249834192 ADDCATEGORY41-01-73-08430 BLila bahadur Pandey

Narayan  Basyal9252590193 ADDCATEGORY1145/401010 BGyanlal  basyal

Amrit kumar sahani9268968194 ADDCATEGORY37-02-79-03693 BMahindra Kumar mallah

Rahul  Kharel9269923195 ADDCATEGORY37-01-79-10599a BRajan Prasad kharel

Asmita  Neupane9270222196 ADDCATEGORY39/01/72/01690 B
Ramesh prasad
Neupane

Bhuwan  Kunwar9277417197 ADDCATEGORY41-01-74-06409 BYam Bahadur Kunwar

Saroj  Bhattarai9293007198 ADDCATEGORY39-01-70-03805 BKamal Raj Bhattarai

Govinda  Panth9304507199 ADDCATEGORY39-01-79-11112 BLoknath  Panta

Binay  Kurmi9308282200 ADDCATEGORY38-01-78-05770 BShiv prasad kurmi

SANGAM  BISHWOKARMA9312063201 ADDCATEGORY39-01-75-05630 BSundar  bishwokarma

Santosh  Thapa9325232202 ADDCATEGORY63-01-73-02687 BRam Bahadur Thapa

SHYAM KUMAR THARU9326238203 ADDCATEGORY382080/21806 BSHIV RATAN THARU

KHEM RAJ BELBASE9331139204 NEWLICENSE37-02-78-05581 BSHESH KANT BELBASE

Vishal  Sunari9336638205 ADDCATEGORY38-02-78-06798 BThaman Singh sunari

Sima  Shrestha9364576206 ADDCATEGORY38-06-76-01159 BBhim Bahadur Shrestha

Rishi Ram Charti9386288207 ADDCATEGORY39-01-69-04227 B
Thaman singh charti
magar

Sandeep  Shrestha9395967208 ADDCATEGORY40-01-80-00133 BThakur prasad shrestha

Sijan  Khatri9407255209 ADDCATEGORY37-01-80-01903 BLachhu Bahadur Khatri

MOTI CHAND KAHAR9422191210 ADDCATEGORY38017303593 BAUDHRAJ  KAHAR

Sarez Ahmad Mu9427063211 ADDCATEGORY38-01-068-13095 BMohammad Umar Mu

Mahesh  Mashrangi9483770212 ADDCATEGORY39-01-74-02292 B
Chandra singh
Mashrangi
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Bijay  BK9510790213 NEWLICENSE37-02-74-07591 BPrakash  BK

Ambar  Masrangi9518641214 ADDCATEGORY39-01-69-02898 BHum Bahadur Masrangi

Suran  Gc9519251215 ADDCATEGORY411005-85352 BDorna Bahadur Gc

Ramlal  Gupta9550653216 ADDCATEGORY37/01/79/12509 BPitamber  Teli

Aashish  Bhandari9565519217 ADDCATEGORY42-02-80-02322 BPoskanta  Bhandari

Rishu  Kausal9588831218 ADDCATEGORY37-06-80-00979 B
Sambhu nath kusal
thather

Sudip  Paudel9590715219 ADDCATEGORY37-02-79-11494 BBijay  Paudel

Sanoj  Tharu9600104220 NEWLICENSE38/01/71/08718 BRam Chandra Tharu

Ashis  Kunwar9600255221 ADDCATEGORY39-01-80-05038 BArjun Bahadur Kunwar

Chandra Bahadur Somai9608221222 ADDCATEGORY40-01-76-05519 BSur Bahadur Somai

Sunil  Darji9616948223 NEWLICENSE37-02-70-06374 BMan Bahadur Darji

Kushal  bhusal9619189224 ADDCATEGORY40-01-80-00745 BKrishna Prasad Bhusal

Susmita  Parajuli9620601225 NEWLICENSE41-01-72-03637 BGita Raj Parajuli

Himal  Kumal9625209226 ADDCATEGORY41-01-79-09876 BMam Bahadur kumal

Aayush  Paudel9627314227 ADDCATEGORY03567 BDhirendra  paudel

Sita  Aryal9656874228 ADDCATEGORY43173 BLoknath  Aryal

SHRIJAL  PUN9660472229 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-03792 BSHRI PRASAD PUN

Vivek  Regmi9662171230 ADDCATEGORY39-01-80-02242 BBikash  Regmi

Abishek  Thapa9680985231 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-05401 BDharma Bahadur Thapa

Anil Kumar Pokharel9696794232 ADDCATEGORY39-01-78-05271 BDila ram pokharel

Arun  Adhikari9702725233 ADDCATEGORY40-01-80-00876 Bjeevan  Adhikari

Arjun  Tharu9709053234 ADDCATEGORY38-06-80-01335 BRam Bahadur Tharu

NISHA  SAPKOTA9709317235 NEWLICENSE41-01-71-02568 B
KRISHNA PRASAD
SAPKOTA

Shuvam  Rana9726856236 ADDCATEGORY38-06-80-00766 BNar Bahadur Rana

Suraj  Nepali9742674237 ADDCATEGORY40-01-79-2019 BChitra Bahadur sarki

Saroj  Tharu9749137238 NEWLICENSE
38-06-79-
02120IN BRogai  Tharu

Drona Bahadur Kunwar9756174239 ADDCATEGORY411064/82115 BBalkumari  Kunwar
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SURYA PRASAD RIJAL9776911240 ADDCATEGORY40-01-70-02153 BYam Prasad  Rijal

SACHIN  PARAJULI9787245241 ADDCATEGORY41_01_79_04271 BTanka   Parajuli

AASHISH  THAPA9788717242 ADDCATEGORY372013/57256 B
GHAN BAHADUR
THAPA

SUBHAM NEPALI SARKI9793411243 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-07257 Bsukhbir singh nepali

TARAN  DARLAMI9794026244 ADDCATEGORY39-01-78-06681 BNetra Bahadur Darlami

RAHUL  THARU9800562245 ADDCATEGORY38-01-78-14733 BRADHESHYAM  THARU

SUSAN  BUDHATHOKI9802643246 ADDCATEGORY40-01-80-06558 B
DAMBAR BAHADUR
BUDHATHOKI MAGAR

SUMIT  DHAKAL9809916247 ADDCATEGORY38-06-80-02344 BDem Prasad Dhakal

ANJU  PANDEY9812272248 ADDCATEGORY37-02-78-04386 BShalik Ram Pandey

RAM BDR KHADKA9814094249 NEWLICENSE41-01-73-08885 B
DAL BAHADUR
KHADKA

SANDIP  BAYAMBU9827912250 ADDCATEGORY39-02-78-00007 B
CHHOM BAHADUR
BAYAMBU

SUMAN  BHANDARI9832894251 NEWLICENSE37-01-72-00079 BSobhakhar  Bhandari

BABI  REGMI9857857252 ADDCATEGORY42-02-79-01242 Bhumakanta  regmi

BISHNU MAYA THAPA9868509253 NEWLICENSE39-01-75-00815 BLal Bahadur Thapa

JAMUNA  GURUNG9875068254 NEWLICENSE37-01-70-12349 BMotiram  Gurung

SANDHYA  POUDEL9875647255 ADDCATEGORY37-02-79-00251 BJibraj  Poudel

USHA  SHRESTHA9876483256 NEWLICENSE37-02-79-01650 BSher Bahadur Shrestha

ISAAC  DISUWA9878506257 ADDCATEGORY77-01-80-07130 Bgyan bahadur disuwa

BIBAS  POKHEREL9880482258 ADDCATEGORY37-02-81-01123 BRishab  Pokhrel

YUVRAJ  BARAI9884706259 ADDCATEGORY37-01-81-01372 BGhanshyam  Barai

SHANKALPA  POKHAREL9892942260 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-05748 BShobhakhar  Pokharel

SUBASH  POKHREL9900581261 ADDCATEGORY40-01-81-00335 BRam prasad pokhrel

MONIKA  SUNAR9908428262 NEWLICENSE41-01-79-05823 BLale  Sunar

RIJAN  KARKI9920391263 ADDCATEGORY39-01-81-01925 Braju  karki

DARSHAN  GHIMIRE9933659264 ADDCATEGORY37-02-81-02600 BChuramani  Ghimire

SAJAN  BK9937682265 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-04731 BSher Bahadur  Tumata

SHIV PRASHAD YADAV9950503266 ADDCATEGORY38-01-74-09567 BRadheshyam  Yadav
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BISHAL  SEN9959134267 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-06614 BPrem Partap Sen

SAFAL  BASEL9964414268 ADDCATEGORY51-02-80-00998 BThan Prasad Basel

ARYAN  SAPKOTA9966339269 ADDCATEGORY37-02-81-03084 BDayaram  Sapkota

HARI NARAYAN  YADAV9971688270 ADDCATEGORY37-01-73-04556 B
RADHESHYAM YADAV
AHIR

AJIT  KC9974589271 NEWLICENSE37-02-72-01805 BKrishna Bahadur  KC

BIJAY  MARASINI9984987272 ADDCATEGORY40-01-80-05754 BTIKARAM  MARASINI

SAGAR  THAPA10023946273 ADDCATEGORY41-01-75-06734 BKarna Bahadur  Thapa

GUN BAHADUR BARAL10042538274 NEWLICENSE39-01-78-01182 BNir Bahadur Baral

BISHNU  YADAV10045937275 NEWLICENSE47-01-70-10239 BKhyal  Yadav

HIM BAHADUR  THAPA10051755276 NEWLICENSE37-01-72-05660 BDhan Bahadur  Thapa

SALIK RAM BHUSAL10054144277 ADDCATEGORY38-01-067-03628 Bkhagiswor  bhusal

AJAY  PATHARKAT10071641278 NEWLICENSE38-01-77-00668 BBajrrangi  Patharkat

BIJAY  BK10075550279 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-00380 BLal Bahadur Bk

AMRIT  ADHIKARI10079608280 ADDCATEGORY38-06-81-01835 BYadav Prasad Adhikari

BIKRAM BHAT CHHETRI10079665281 ADDCATEGORY40-01-80-05515 BAmar Bhat Chhetri

GOR BAHADUR ALE10083549282 NEWLICENSE42-02-80-02140 Bshiv bahadur ale

TEJ BAHADUR GURUNG10084437283 NEWLICENSE5813 BLok Bahadur Gurung

ROSHAN THAPA MAGAR10085939284 NEWLICENSE42-02-79-02026 BHum Bahadur Thapa

DIPENDRA  BK10087431285 ADDCATEGORY411046/101661 BPurna Bahadur Kami

SUSHIL  MARASINI10092564286 ADDCATEGORY41-56555 B
MADHAV PRASAD
MARASINI

RUSHA  SHARMA10099892287 NEWLICENSE50-01-76-04211 BMahendra Nath Sharma

KUSHAL  DHITAL10109954288 NEWLICENSE371023/45158 BYadav  Dhital

ARJUN KUMAR PUN MAGAR10116283289 NEWLICENSE56158 B
Netra Bahadur Pun
Magar

DHARMA RAJ POUDEL10120611290 NEWLICENSE401025/482 Bram prasad chudali

BIRJU  THARU10136605291 ADDCATEGORY37-01-81-04166 BShankar  Tharu

PRAKASH  HARIJAN10145656292 ADDCATEGORY37-01-79-10440 BNiranjan  Harijan

KARNA  DHOBI10157078293 ADDCATEGORY38-01-78-04360 BHariram  Dhobi
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SHUSAN  SUNAR10187910294 ADDCATEGORY37-01-81-06219 BNAR BAHADUR SUNAR

DIPAK  RESHMI MAGAR10187980295 NEWLICENSE39-01-71-04149 B
Yam Bahadur Reshmi
magar

SANDEEP  DAMASE10188471296 NEWLICENSE403019/1840 BKrishna Prasad Damase

TUL BAHADUR BARAL10192160297 ADDCATEGORY42-02-81-01089 B
Resham Bahadur  Baral
Magar

MAN BAHADUR CHHETRI10204507298 NEWLICENSE119 Bjageshor  gyawali

MANIRAM  KUMAL10223085299 NEWLICENSE39-01-81-14103 Bthage  kumal

Prem Bahadur Darji (Damai)10238732300 NEWLICENSEsa3/1291 BBir Bahadur Damai

RAMESH  BK10256324301 NEWLICENSE70510 BRudra Lal Bk

ASHISH  REGAMI10257621302 ADDCATEGORY41-01-73-03612 BAmar Bahadur Regami

GORAKH BAHADUR KHATRI10260111303 NEWLICENSE40-01-72-04261 BGir Bahadur Khatri

DINESH KUMAR PASI10265010304 NEWLICENSE37-01-71-00613 BBirendra Kumar Pasi

PRAKASH  BK10266588305 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-07074 BTej Bahadur Bitalu

BABURAM  PARIYAR10267427306 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-03465 Bkul BAHADUR DAMAI

ABISHEKH  RESHMI10285847307 NEWLICENSE1040/1846 B
CHINTA BAHADUR
RESHMI

MANOJ KUMAR KARKI10286922308 NEWLICENSE37/14814 Bbishnu bahadur karki

BISWASH  SHRESTHA10302040309 ADDCATEGORY40-01-80-05167 BBinod  Shrestha

ANITA  KHATRI10302163310 NEWLICENSE41-01-73-04273 BYam Bahadur Khatri

BHIM BAHADUR  PACHHAI10302289311 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-08963 B
Padam Bahadur
Pachhai

MANISH  THAPA10303435312 ADDCATEGORY372003/70815 BTara Bahadur Thapa

ABINASH PUN MAGAR10303784313 ADDCATEGORY53-01-81-05716 BHEMLAL PUN MAGAR

ANUSHA  JARGHA10305483314 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-08753 BDurga Bahadur Jargha

RASHIM  UPADHYAY10312810315 ADDCATEGORY39-01-82-01124 Brabins  upadhyay

KHIMA  ADHIKARI10313226316 ADDCATEGORY37-01-70-10671 BHira Bahadur Adhikari

BHUWAN  MASHRANGI10317173317 ADDCATEGORY39/01/81/04098 B
KISHOR KUMAR
MASHRANGI

ABISHA  MALLA10320546318 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-04629 BAshok Malla Thakuri

VIVIDH  CHHETRI10328356319 ADDCATEGORY37-01-80-10093 B
Chandra Bahadur
Chhetri

PREM  THARU10329701320 ADDCATEGORY 38-02-81- 01766 BPATWARI  THARU
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DIKSHA  KHANAL10332056321 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-03112 BPASHUPATI  KHANAL

JENISH  BUDHATHOKI10339077322 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-00422 B
Jeeb Bahadur
Budhathoki

HUMLAL  PANDEY10348534323 NEWLICENSE40-01-75-03502 BCHUDAMANI  PANDEY

AMIR  B K10350176324 ADDCATEGORY40-01-73-05815 B
Bhakta Bahadur
Bishwakarma

SANDEEPA  ARYAL10356645325 NEWLICENSE37-01-76-06377 BSHANKAR  ARYAL

AASH BAHADUR ADAI10360383326 NEWLICENSE501057/8394 BJit Bahadur Adai

ROHIT  CHAUDHARY10363920327 NEWLICENSE38-06-80-00131 Bram Bhadut Chaudhary

KHUM BAHADUR RANA10364410328 NEWLICENSE6059 BDhan Bahadur Rana

BHESHARAJ  BASNET10366589329 NEWLICENSE683/401035 B
KHIM BAHADUR
BASNET

BHUPAL  JOGI KUNWAR10368781330 NEWLICENSE37-02-75-02872 B
Meen Bahadur Jogi
kunwar

RAM PRASAD SHRESTHA10375909331 NEWLICENSE3117 BKrishna Prasad Shrestha

SURAJ  POKHAREL10378495332 NEWLICENSE271060/48151 B
KESHAV RAJ
POKHAREL

PREM NARAYAN BHUSAL10382334333 NEWLICENSE13370 BTikaram  Bhusal

YUBRAJ  BELBASE10386234334 NEWLICENSE8952/3898 BJyoti Lal Belbase

DHURBA BAHADUR BOTI10392785335 NEWLICENSE38-01-067-07323 BSITA RAM BOTI

TRISANA  THAKURI10393715336 NEWLICENSE40-01-81-00185 Bman Bahadur Thakuri

PARBATI  PANTHI10394050337 NEWLICENSE38-01-066-00075 BKaladhar  Panthi

SAMJHANA  SOMARE10394702338 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-03623 B
Buddha Bahadur
Somare

SUDIP  CHHETRI10394927339 NEWLICENSE40-01-80-02729 B
DHAL BAHADUR
CHHETRI

BIJAY  SOMAI10396609340 NEWLICENSE40-01-76-05144 BKul Bahadur Somai

SUBIN  HAMAL10397152341 NEWLICENSE38-01-81-03157 BSURAJ  HAMAL

SAMIR  BASNET10398588342 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-07595 BDammar Bahadur Basnet

NIRAJ  GYAWALI10399330343 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-03642 BKamal Prasad Gyawali

JIT BAHADUR THAPA10399364344 NEWLICENSE30327 BBel bahadur thapa

PRAKASH  THAPA10399403345 NEWLICENSE50-02-82-00396 BBHUPAL  THAPA

BIKRAM  LAMKAHA10399410346 NEWLICENSE39-01-77-06138 BIndra Bahadur Lamkaha

AASIS  RANA10399412347 NEWLICENSE39-01-75-06389 BMahendra Kumar Rana
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ARJUN  CHAUDHARY10399422348 NEWLICENSE52-06-80-03864 BChhukan  Chaudhary

SHANKAR  KC10399434349 NEWLICENSE50-01-72-03533 BHum Bahadur Kc

NABINA  BK10399491350 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-03896 BPURNA BAHADUR BK

SONI  MASKI THAPA10399509351 NEWLICENSE422041/7/277 BNiman  Thapa

ANKIT DEEP PATHAK10399531352 NEWLICENSE37-01-70-05734 BPrem Bahadur Pathak

BEMAN SING RESMI10399613353 NEWLICENSE39-01-78-03122 BKarna Bahadur Resmi

RAMESH  SUNAR10399670354 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-01802 BNim Bahadur  Sunar

NARAYAN BAHADUR RANA10399680355 NEWLICENSE3/9753 BNar Bahadur Rana

ISHWORA SUBEDI PATHAK10399690356 NEWLICENSE422041/4/10 B
MUKTI PRASAD
SUBEDI

DIYA  GIRI10399776357 NEWLICENSE41/01/80/07896 BDEVA  GIRI

KHAGENDRA  KUNWAR10400233358 NEWLICENSE75-01-74-10075 BGaj Bahadur Kunwar

AMAN DAMMARPAL RANA10400546359 NEWLICENSE37-01-73-11326 B
hem Bahadur dammarpal
Rana

MAN BAHADUR SINJALI10401209360 NEWLICENSE39-01-79-09366 BBir Bahadur Sinjali Magar

ASMITA  PANTHA10401315361 NEWLICENSE36-01-79-01350 BKhimlal  Pantha

PRERANA  SILWAL10401344362 NEWLICENSE46176 BShudarsaN  Silwal

KRITAGYA  BHANDARI10401456363 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-02249 BKRISHNA  BHANDARI

KIRAN  TIWARI10401545364 NEWLICENSE42-02-80-00256 BHari Prasad Tiwari

PABITRA  BISTA10401790365 NEWLICENSE382080-26460 BNepal Singh Bista

NIRMAL  THAPA10402429366 NEWLICENSE50-01-80-01174 BKumar  Thapa

SUMIT  REGMI10402919367 ADDCATEGORY38-06-80-01178 BYagya bahadur Regmi

BISHAL  BUDHATHOKI10402968368 NEWLICENSE38-01-78-12261 BBalkrishna  Budhathoki

KARUNA  KC10403049369 NEWLICENSE12-02-77-00255 BKul Bahadur Katuwal

JHAGULAL  KANDEL10403108370 NEWLICENSE37-02-74-05993 BNIMLAL  KANDEL

KAMAL  SUBEDI10403176371 NEWLICENSE37-02-75-06542 BPITAMBAR  SUBEDI

ANKIT  BASNET10403258372 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-02453 BLum Bahadur Basnet

MO ALTAF NAU10403272373 NEWLICENSE38-01-72-08043 BMohammad Safikw Nau

AMRIT  TIWARI10403472374 NEWLICENSE51-02-79-00089 BDiluram  Tiwari
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KRITI  BHANDARI10404195375 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-02244 BJayalal  Bhandari

TIKARAM  NEUPANE10404873376 NEWLICENSE42-02-79-04475 BDilu Ram Neupane

DIPIN  BHANDARI10404928377 NEWLICENSE362028/2170 BReshmi Raj Bhandari

RAJKANT KAHAR GAUD10405329378 NEWLICENSE38-01-82-02471 BKrishna  Kahar

THANESHWAR  TIMILSINA10405344379 NEWLICENSE101339 BYadupati  Timilsina

HARI BAHADUR SINJALI10405347380 NEWLICENSE391002/32 B
Kul Bahadur  Sinjali
Magar

DIVYA  BHATTARAI10405675381 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-11281 Bkhimananda  bhattarai

TEK BAHADUR  PAHARAI10407284382 NEWLICENSE411073/84863 BKhim Bahadur  Paharai

DURGA PRASAD10407639383 NEWLICENSE5310 BRam Prasad Shrestha

SMRITI  BHUSAL10407718384 NEWLICENSE40-01-80-03636 BKHIMANANDA  BHUSAL

SHREEDHAR  KHANAL10407816385 NEWLICENSE40-01-80-04263 B
BHARAT PRASAD
KHANAL

ISHWORA  BELBASE10408080386 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-07603 BIshwori Bahadur Belbase

MEGH BAHADUR THAPA10408156387 NEWLICENSE502042/16338 BBHABIRAM  THAPA

SOME  SARKI10408196388 NEWLICENSE422033-494 BMANGALE  SARKI

TARKA BAHADUR  RAWOL10408210389 NEWLICENSE63-02-76-00878 BKeshaV Kumar  Rawol

BISHAL  SUNAR10408283390 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-03093 Bprem Bahadur  Sunar

KUSUM  CHAUDHARY10408411391 NEWLICENSE36-01-71-05709 BShyam Bihari Chaudhary

SRIJANA  POUDEL10408457392 NEWLICENSE37-02-75-03491 BMahendra  Sharma

RATAN BAHADUR10409014393 NEWLICENSE461005/862 B
NETRA BAHADUR
RANABHAT

DIRGA  ACHARYA10409506394 NEWLICENSE61-01-77-01027 BHIRALAL  ACHARYA

DEVESH  THAPA10409589395 NEWLICENSE41-01-73-00857 BYagyamurti  Thapa

SANDESH  CHHAHARI10409700396 NEWLICENSE39-01-73-06599 B
Hira Bahadur Chhahari
Magar

CHANDRA BAHADUR10409787397 NEWLICENSE511044/245 BKHIM BAHADUR DARJI

KUSH BAHADUR ALE10410396398 NEWLICENSE37-02-74-00017 BNetra Bahadur Ale

CHHABILAL  BHUSAL10410594399 NEWLICENSE51-02-77-00268 BHiramani  Bhusal

RAM SING  BOHARA10410705400 NEWLICENSE72 BBahadur  Sing bohara

MIRA  ADHIKARI10410840401 NEWLICENSE52-01-73-01758 BJhaggu Prasad Adhikari
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RUK BAHADUR B K10410916402 NEWLICENSE39-01-72-04569 BDIL BAHADUR  B K

YAM BAHADUR GC10411098403 NEWLICENSE501029/28191 Bgobinda bahadur gc

NARAYAN  SUNAR10411101404 NEWLICENSE50-01-81-03380 Bmane  sunar

SAGAR  BIRKATTA10411216405 NEWLICENSE42-02-73-05863 BBel Bahadur  Birkatta

MADHAV  BELBASE10411270406 NEWLICENSE401018/2037 BBasudev  Belbase

JHARANA  RANA10411508407 NEWLICENSE37-02-78-00956 Bgir bahadur rana

HOM BAHADUR PUN10411694408 NEWLICENSE38-02-79-02955 BAmar  Pun

RABIN  CHAUDHARY10411729409 NEWLICENSE52-06-79-02035 BBhojlal  Chaudhary

AAYUSH  POUDEL10411813410 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-07028 BDol Raj  Sharma

BALIRAM  THARU10412105411 NEWLICENSE38-02- 82-00373 BNATHU  THARU

DURKESH KUMAR THARU10412410412 NEWLICENSE38-02-78-00321 Bkukuwa  tharu

SANTOSH  DHAKAL10412460413 NEWLICENSE39-01-76-00990 BChandra Prasad  Dhakal

KHUMANANDA  PAUDEL10412479414 NEWLICENSE391062/163 BDolananda  Paudel

PRAKASH  BK10412833415 NEWLICENSE401009/1242 Bkrishna bahadur bk

PRABIN  THAPA10412835416 NEWLICENSE42-02-81-01739 BOm Bahadur Thapa

RITA  PANTHI10413020417 NEWLICENSE411001/80175 BNANDARAM  KHANAL

BUNAM  PURJA10413081418 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-02924 BKABIRAJ  PURJA

SABITA  KHATRI10413165419 NEWLICENSE39-01-75-02043 BSushil  Kunwar

PRAMILA  KHAMCHA10413769420 NEWLICENSE39-01-78-05261 B
UM BAHADUR
KHAMCHA

YUWARAJ  BANJADE10414142421 NEWLICENSE11304 BKrishna Prasad Banjade

PRAJWAL  BHANDARI10414181422 NEWLICENSE37-01-74-11116 BLekhnath  Bhandari

BINAY  THARU10414226423 NEWLICENSE38-01-78-15003 BBhole  Tharu

THAKUR  SHRESTHA10414396424 NEWLICENSE3773/1878 BHum Prasad Shrestha

BINOD  SHRESTHA10414407425 NEWLICENSE40-01-76-02340 BNarayan  Shrestha

MANOJ  LODH10414523426 NEWLICENSE37-01-76-03268 BHira  Lodh

SIRJAN KHADKA KHETRI10414568427 NEWLICENSE37-02-74-00396 B
Tok Bahadur khadka
Khetri

ASHA  KARKI10414586428 NEWLICENSE41-01-74-02028 BKrishna Bahadur Karki
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BINISHA  SHARMA10417549429 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-09968 BBijay Kumar Sharma

ANJANA  KHATRI10418155430 NEWLICENSE40-01-77-03239 BMan Bahadur Khatri

DIL BAHADUR GURUNG10418175431 NEWLICENSE832 BIndra Lal Gurung

PADAM BAHADUR RESHMI
MAGAR

10418430432 NEWLICENSE39-01-70-04916 B
indra Bahadur Reshmi
magar

PREM KUMAR MALI10418519433 NEWLICENSE38-01-75-03557 BBindhyachal  Mali

SADDAM  GADDI10418862434 NEWLICENSE
38-06-79-01341
. BSAHBUD  GADDI

SUJAAN  BHUSAL10418879435 NEWLICENSE37-02-79-05175 BNarayan Prasad Bhusal

RAMU  CHAUDHARY10418969436 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-08246 B
BHAGWANDAS
CHAUDHARY

SAMIR  THARU10418971437 NEWLICENSE38-01-80-06334 B
JAGDISH CHAUDHARY
THARU

SUJAN  PARIYAR10419010438 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-00866 BKrishna  Pariyar

TARA BAHADUR PUN10419038439 NEWLICENSE41-01-71-07459 Bman Bahadur Pun

KIRAN  KARKI10419046440 NEWLICENSE41-01-79-08308 BTara Bahadur Karki

SANJEEV  PANDEY10419104441 NEWLICENSE37-01-69-06210 BBhojraj  Pandey

MADHAV PRASAD BANJADE10419135442 NEWLICENSE13971 BTARAPATI  BANJADE

SAGAR  BHANDARI10420668443 NEWLICENSE41-01-78-08812 Bshovakhar  Bhandari

SHISIR  RIJAL10421742444 NEWLICENSE38-06-81-01487 BShyam Bahadur Rijal

PRINCE KUMAR  TELI10421770445 NEWLICENSE36-01-76-01669 BSanandan  Teli

KIRAN  DARLAMI10422147446 NEWLICENSE38-02-80-04591 BKale  Darlami

MUHAMMAD RAPHIK KHAN10422157447 NEWLICENSE4107 BMajhar Khan Pathan

APTAB ALI MIYA10422182448 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-01017 BMakbul  Miya

SARTHAK  NEPAL10422396449 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-02318 BSushil  Nepal

MADAN  PANDEY10427945450 NEWLICENSE39-01-74-06974 BBHIM LAL PANDEY

AYESHA  PANTHI10433200451 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-05714 B
NARAYAN PRASAD
PANTHI

NEPHARE  OKHEDA10447817452 ADDCATEGORY711045-564 BDhoj  Okheda

PURNA BAHADUR THAPA
MAGAR

10454257453 NEWLICENSE8/16265 B
Dhan Bahadur Thapa
Magar

ASHOK BAHADUR CHAND10454459454 NEWLICENSE502058-246 B
NANDA BAHADUR
CHAND

LAXMI PANTH GAIRE10454483455 NEWLICENSE411019-80098 BMahadev Panth  Gaire
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POMLAL  BISHWAKARMA10455205456 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-03221 BNAR BAHADUR KAMI

ANKIT  RANA10458488457 NEWLICENSE37-02-78-04063 BTOP BAHADUR RANA

UJYALI BUDHA MAGAR10461039458 NEWLICENSE37-01-81-03546 BYogesh Kumar Sherchan

DEEPARSANA  CHIDI10461460459 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-06249 BChet Bahadur Chidi

SAROJ  K C10465265460 NEWLICENSE38-01-75-04714 BSHER BAHADUR K C

BISHNU PRASAD BASHYAL10465515461 NEWLICENSE391040/46 BTara Prasad Bashyal

KAMAL  ARYAL10465844462 NEWLICENSE112003 Bnandalal  arjal

BABITA  BHATTARAI10476555463 NEWLICENSE40-01-70-02198 Bdadhiram  bhattarai

RAM RAJ PANDEY SHARMA10481275464 NEWLICENSE1777/3332 Blok Raj Pandey

KRISHNA BAHADUR SHAHI10483948465 NEWLICENSE651018/1056 B
JANGA BAHADUR
SHAHI

SURAJ  BHANDARI10486190466 NEWLICENSE422028-991 BGopal  Bhandari

BOM BAHADUR RUCHAL10486735467 NEWLICENSE393042/146 BRem Bahadur  Thapa

SANDIP  PANDEY10487349468 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-01690 BTama Lal Pandey

PREM BAHADUR SARU10487486469 NEWLICENSE41-01-72-00256 BNAR BAHADUR SARU

UPENDRA  POKHREL10490011470 NEWLICENSE8428 BTej Prasad Pokhrel

SHIVA PRASAD POUDEL10490100471 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-01541 Bdeependra  poudel

SUMAN  NEUPANE10490106472 NEWLICENSE41018101573 BLoknath  Neupane

RISHI  OJHA10490110473 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-02360 BKul Prasad  Ojha

PRADIP  KUMAL10491402474 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-07058 BHira Bahadur Kumal

ANIL  DARLAMI10492571475 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-05121 B
RAM BAHADUR
DARLAMI

MANIRAM  NEPALI10494332476 NEWLICENSE41-56956 BTILBIR  SARKI

INDRA BAHADUR GALAMI10494664477 NEWLICENSE734 Blal bahadur galami

RIYA  KARKI10495861478 NEWLICENSE38-06-75-01273 BBuddhi Bahadur karki

HEMA  PANDEY KHARAL10496522479 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-02404 BLiladhar  Pandey

DAMBAR BAHADUR CHIDI10499040480 NEWLICENSE39-01-79-06732 BKehar Sing Chidi
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